—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

Director, Assessment & Account
Bilingual Test Technician
la Bilingual

la Bilingual

la Bilingual

la Bilingual

la Bilingual

la Bilingual

la Bilingual

la Bilingual

la Bilingual

la Bilingual

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary

Fountain Valley Elementary

Department

Assess/Account
Assess/Account
Assess/Account
Assess/Account
Assess/Account
Assess/Account
Assess/Account
Assess/Account
Assess/Account
Assess/Account
Assess/Account

Assess/Account

Total Wages

$138,556
$15,267
$15,106
$13,902
$13,292
$13,021
$12,555
$10,616
$9,991
$9,862
$8,549
$8,429



