	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Assessment & Account		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$138,556
2.	Bilingual Test Technician		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$15,267
3.	la Bilingual		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$15,106
4.	la Bilingual		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$13,902
5.	la Bilingual		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$13,292
6.	la Bilingual		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$13,021
7.	la Bilingual		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$12,555
8.	la Bilingual		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$10,616
9.	la Bilingual		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$9,991
10.	la Bilingual		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$9,862
11.	la Bilingual		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$8,549
12.	la Bilingual		Fountain Valley Elementary	Assess/Account	\$8,429